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JIHOGESHY KRS KUZEUKRRSHY

SUAZ!

KP 1

ZPRAVODAI 2012003

10. KK Cesky Krumlov A
11. TJ Fezko Strakonice A

2A4.40.2012  ¢.6

5. KOLO

14,0:26,0  33,0:27,0
10,0:30,0 21,5:38,5

TJ Tatran Lomnice n. LuZ. - KK Lokomotiva Tabor 2:6  2421-2553
TJ Dynamo C. Budéjovice - TJ Sokol Chotoviny B 5:3  2543-2458
TJ Loko Ceské Budéjovice - TJ Sokol Sobénov A ODLOZENO
TJ Novi Ves u C. B. A - TJ Kun%ak ODLOZENO
TJ Fezko Strakonice A - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A  2:6  2465-2616
KK Cv'eskj Krumlov A - TJ Sokol Pisek A 2:6 2421-2460
Tabulka:
1. TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice 5 5 0 0 30,0:10,0 37,0:23,0
2. KK Lokomotiva Tabor 5 5 0 0 30,0:10,0 33,5:26,5
3. TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A 5 4 0 1 26,0:14,0 34,0:26,0
4, TJ Kunzak 4 3 0 1 24,0:8,0 27,5:20,5
5. TJ Sokol Pisek A 5 3 0 2 22,0:18,0 32,0:28,0
6. TJNova VesuC.B. A 4 2 0 2 16,0:16,0 20,5:27,5
7. TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici A 5 2 0 3 17,5:225 26,0:34,0
8. TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budgjovice B 4 1 0 3 13,0:19,0 23,0:25,0
9. TJ Sokol Chotoviny B 5 1 0 4 15,5:245 26,5:33,5
5 1 0 4
5 1 0 4
4 0 0 4

12. TJ Sokol Sobénov A

6,0:26,0 21,5:26,5
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NejblizSi zapasy:

6. kolo

26.10.12 pa 18:00 KK Lokomotiva Tabor - TJ Sokol Pisek A

26.10.12 pad 18:00  TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A - KK Cesky Krumlov A

26.10.12 pa 17:30  TJKunzak - TJ Fezko Strakonice A

26.10.12 pa 17:30  TJ Sokol Sobénov A - T] Nova Ves u C. B. A

26.10.12 pa 17:30 TJ Sokol Chotoviny B - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budéjovice B
26.10.12 pd 17:30 TJ Tatran Lomnice nad LuZnici A - TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice

TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici A 2421 2:6 2553 KK Lokomotiva Tabor
(4:8)
SOBR Otakar 407 02 432 PRAVDIK Josef
DOKTOR Zdenék st. 404 11 397 POUZNAR Marcel
POLLAK Karel 336 0:2 442 ZEMAN Zden&k
DOKTOR Jiii 409 2.0 381 MACHACEK Josef
SUCHY Petr 436 0:2 458 KUCERA Vladimir, ing.
DOKTOR Zdené&k ml. 429 1:1 443 FORTER Milan
rozhoddi: POLLAK Karel
divakii: 4
utkani trvalo: 4:15
TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice 2543 5:3 2458 TJ Sokol Chotoviny B
(7:5)
SOUKUP Martin 419 1.1 422 KYTIR Josef
SENKYR Josef 450 11 400 CHOBOTSKY Jan
POSTL Patrik 426 1:1 439 VACKO Miroslav
SLAPAK Milan 421 1:1 382 ZEMAN Miroslav
CECH Petr 417 20 393 SVACINA Jifi
MARINAK Petr 410 1:1 422 KREMENOVA Lenka

rozhod&i: SLAPAK Frantisek
divaki: 10
utkani trvalo: 2:30

Starty nahradniku:

2. start: FERENCIK Frantisek (C.Krumlov, 22379)




TJ Fezko Strakonice A 2465 2:6 2616 TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A
(4:8)
POKLOP Pavel 410 11 416 CIGANEK Jifi
VALHODA Viclav 393 02 467 BETUSTIAKOVA Stanislava
KRAJCO Martin 407  1:1 402 REHAK Stépan
HUDA Josef 462  1:1 433 SEBESTOVA Milena
PALAN Karel 401 11 438 BEDRI Milan
KOLAR Petr 392 02 460 KRIZ Ladislav
rozhodéi: HUDA Josef
divakii: 10
utkani trvalo: 2:30
KK Cesky Krumlov A 2421 2:6 2460 TJ Sokol Pisek A
(6:6)
FERENCIK Frantisek 413  1:1 400 BRUCKLER Tomés
WEIS Robert 402 2.0 383 DUPAL Matg;
POLACKOVA Hana 401 11 404 KORABA Rudolf
KOLOUCH Pavel 416 11 432 KORECKA Jitka
BOHAC Ladislav 390 02 441 SALFICKY Vladimir
HANAKOVA Ilona 3909  1:1 400 PAPACEK Vladislav
rozhodé&i: HANAKOVA Ilona
divakii: 9
utkani trvalo: 2:30
Pofradi jednotlivci:
1. KUCERA Vladimir, ing. Lok. Tabor 465,5 212
2. SOUKUP Martin Dyn. C.B. 462,8 212
3. BETUSTIAKOVA Stanislava Sok. N.Hrady A 451,6 414
4. PROMMER Jaroslav Sob&nov A 450,8 4/4
5. ZEMAN Zdenék Lok. Tabor 446,4 212
6. FORTER Milan Lok. Tabor 4435 212
7. KRIZ Ladislav Sok. N.Hrady A 439,8 4/4
8. KREMENOVA Lenka Chotoviny B 439,6 4/4
9. WEIS Robert C.Krumlov A 438,7 3/4
10. SUCHY Petr Lomnice n.L. A 436,4 3/3
11. SKLENAR Sasa N. Ves A 432,0 4/4
12. SEDIVY Milan Sobénov A 432,0 3/4
13. SENKYR Josef Dyn. C.B. 430,6 2/2
14. SALFICKY Vladimir Pisek A 430,5 3/4
15. HANAKOVA Tlona C.Krumlov A 429,5 4/4
16. SPRAVKA Zdené&k Kunzak 428,8 212
17. JESENIC Pavel N. Ves A 4288 4/4
18. POSTL Patrik Dyn. C.B. 4284 2/2
19. VALHODA Viclav Fezko A 428,2 3/3
20. BOHAC Ladislav C.Krumlov A 426,7 3/4
21. BEDRI Milan Sok. N.Hrady A 426,5 414
22. POUZNAR Marcel Lok. Téabor 4253 212
23. JIRKU Pavel Kunzak 4247 212
24. KOLOUCH Pavel C Krumlov A 4235 3/4
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KOUBA Tomas
KLOJDA Lukas
KLOJDA Vaclav ml.
VACKO Miroslav
PRAVDIK Josef
HUDA Josef
ZEMAN Miroslav
SEBESTOVA Milena

KOLOUCHOVA Karla

ZEMAN Pavel
VLASEK Karel
SEDIVY Josef
VLCEK Vladimir
CECH Petr
KLOJDA Véclav
BRUCKLER Tomas
CIGANEK Jif
DOKTOR Jii
SVACINA Jiii
MACHACEK Josef
HRUZA Radek
SLAPAK Milan
MARINAK Petr
BRTNIK Josef
BRAT Jiii

KOUBA Martin
KORABA Rudolf
PAPACEK Vladislav
POLACKOVA Hana
CHOBOTSKY Jan
BURIAN Radek
KORECKA Jitka
CURDOVA Lucie
REHAK Stépan
KOLAR Petr

DOKTOR Zden¢k ml.

TESAR Jan
POKLOP Pavel
PALAN Karel
KRAJCO Martin
DUPAL Matgj
FERENCIK Josef
VONDRUS Bedtich
DOKTOR Zdenék st.
POKORNY Jiti
KOPRIVA Karel
POLLAK Karel
BRTNIK Josef ml.
SOBR Otakar
ZAMECNIK Jaroslav
VAZAC Frantisek

Lok. CB.B
Lok. CB.B
Lok. C.B.B
Chotoviny B
Lok. Tabor
Fezko A
Chotoviny B
Sok. N.Hrady A
C.Krumlov A
Sobénov A
Lok. CB.B
Sobénov A

N. Ves A

Dyn. C.B.

Lok. CB.B
Pisek A

Sok. N.Hrady A
Lomnice n.L. A
Chotoviny B
Lok. Tabor
Kunzak

Dyn. C.B.

Dyn. C.B.
Kunzak
Kunzak
C.Krumlov A
Pisek A

Pisek A
C.Krumlov A
Chotoviny B
Kunzak

Pisek A
Sobénov A
Sok. N.Hrady A
Fezko A
Lomnice n.L. A
N. Ves A

Fezko A

Fezko A

Fezko A

Pisek A
Sobénov A
Lok. CB.B
Lomnice n.L. A
N. Ves A
Lomnice n.L. A
Lomnice n.L. A
Kunzak
Lomnice n.L. A
Lok. Tabor

N. Ves A

423,3
4227
421,8
418,9
418,0
417,2
415,3
415,1
415,0
415,0
414,8
414,3
413,3
413,3
412,8
412,3
412,0
411,8
411,3
410,9
409,5
408,0
407,6
407,3
406,7
406,7
406,5
405,5
405,2
405,0
403,8
403,5
403,5
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402,9
402,6
402,3
402,3
398,3
397,3
396,3
392,7
392,5
389,8
388,0
387,2
361,7
448,0
432,3
422,0
409,5
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3/3
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414
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3/3
414
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2/2
3/3
414
414
3/3
414
2/2
2/2
212
2/2
2/2
212
3/4
414
414
3/4
414
2/2
414
414
3/4
3/3
3/3
3/4
3/3
2/3
3/3
3/4
3/4
3/3
3/3
414
3/3
3/3
1/2
1/3
1/2
2/4



